
BSC Varsity Girls @ Marshall

Independence Park

Sep. 24, 2020

80 Degrees
Results by Brian Leibfried

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Varsity Girs

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshall                 23    1    4    5    6    7    8    9  20:57.9  1:29.6
  2 Windom                   43    2    3   10   13   15   16   20  22:19.8  4:01.3
  3 Worthington              72   11   12   14   17   18   19   21  24:29.8  2:33.7

Incomplete Teams: Wndom
Individuals
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Marshall
  141     1  Allyson Sample, 9          20:06.5    6:29
  143     4  Bellamy Sukalski, 11       20:47.5    6:42
  146     5  Miracle Tucker, 10         21:04.5    6:48
  147     6  Taleigha Bigler, 7         21:14.9    6:51
  142     7  Anna DeGroot, 8            21:36.1    6:58
  144     8  Cameen McFarquhar, 9       22:09.2    7:09
  145     9  Gracelyn Foster, 9         22:33.9    7:17
Total Time = 1:44:49.3     Total Places = 23

2. Windom
  148     2  Bucher Gracie, 12          20:18.5    6:33
  153     3  Walklin Kaylee, 8          20:23.6    6:35
  154    10  Wormstadt Jadyn, 12        22:47.3    7:21
  151    13  Sammons Hadley, 8          23:49.8    7:41
  149    15  Dauer Hannah, 8            24:19.7    7:51
  150    16  Holtz Emma, 9              25:13.3    8:08
  152    20  Smith Ella, 10             26:31.9    8:33
Total Time = 1:51:38.7     Total Places = 43

3. Worthington
  160    11  Schaeffer Madison, 12      23:18.6    7:31
  161    12  Their Maranda, 12          23:44.5    7:40
  163    14  Wede Nicole, 10            24:17.9    7:50
  157    17  Gyi Nedoh, 12              25:15.9    8:09
  162    18  Their Marisa, 9            25:52.3    8:21
  156    19  Beckman Madison, 9         26:08.1    8:26
  158    21  Hayenga Olivia, 11         27:08.4    8:45
Total Time = 2:02:29.1     Total Places = 72
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

  141     1     1  Allyson Sample, 9          20:06.5    6:29  Marshall             
  148     2     2  Bucher Gracie, 12          20:18.5    6:33  Windom               
  153     3     3  Walklin Kaylee, 8          20:23.6    6:35  Windom               
  143     4     4  Bellamy Sukalski, 11       20:47.5    6:42  Marshall             
  146     5     5  Miracle Tucker, 10         21:04.5    6:48  Marshall             
  147     6     6  Taleigha Bigler, 7         21:14.9    6:51  Marshall             
  142     7     7  Anna DeGroot, 8            21:36.1    6:58  Marshall             

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  144     8     8  Cameen McFarquhar, 9       22:09.2    7:09  Marshall             
  145     9     9  Gracelyn Foster, 9         22:33.9    7:17  Marshall             
  154    10    10  Wormstadt Jadyn, 12        22:47.3    7:21  Windom               
  188    11        Katherine Prahl, 7         22:59.6    7:25  Marshall             
  155    12        Sammons Haidyn, 7          23:00.2    7:25  Windom               
  160    13    11  Schaeffer Madison, 12      23:18.6    7:31  Worthington          
  161    14    12  Their Maranda, 12          23:44.5    7:40  Worthington          
  151    15    13  Sammons Hadley, 8          23:49.8    7:41  Windom               
  163    16    14  Wede Nicole, 10            24:17.9    7:50  Worthington          
  149    17    15  Dauer Hannah, 8            24:19.7    7:51  Windom               

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  150    18    16  Holtz Emma, 9              25:13.3    8:08  Windom                
  157    19    17  Gyi Nedoh, 12              25:15.9    8:09  Worthington           
  162    20    18  Their Marisa, 9            25:52.3    8:21  Worthington           
  156    21    19  Beckman Madison, 9         26:08.1    8:26  Worthington           
  152    22    20  Smith Ella, 10             26:31.9    8:33  Windom                
  158    23    21  Hayenga Olivia, 11         27:08.4    8:45  Worthington           
23 finishers among Open Women 
0 male finishers 
23 female finishers 
23 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.


